CAIXA

. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
01/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
08/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
15/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
17/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
22/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
24/10/2024

Nr. Doc.

170851
000591
170851
000474
170851
000646
170851
000390

170851
000390
170851
000486
000486
170851
170851
000635
170851
000511

170851
000539

170851
000629
170851
000471

170851
000557

170851

Historico
SALDO TOTAL
E002COD118
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
RG CDB FLX
31 040001
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
RG CDB FLX
31 040001
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55

de: 01/10/2024

Valor (R$)

37.268,00C
37.268,00D

15.516,00C
15.516,00D

13.966,00C
13.966,00D

67.520,00C
67.520,00D

19.881,00C
5.848,70C
5.848,70D
19.881,00D

6.487,97C
6.487,97D

12.477,00C
12.477,00D

12.327,89C

12.327,89D

14.591,00C
14.591,00D

9.148,00C

9.148,00D

7.292,00C

7.292,00D

30.528,00C

30.528,00D

4.412,00C

GOVCONTA CAIXA

919600003

0919/006/00071233-2
FIANCAS CRIMINAIS
até: 31/10/2024

Saldo (R$)
0,00
37.268,00C
0,00

0,00
15.516,00C
0,00

0,00
13.966,00C
0,00

0,00
67.520,00C
0,00

0,00

0,00
19.881,00C
25.729,70C
19.881,00C
0,00

0,00
6.487,97C
0,00

0,00
12.477,00C
0,00

0,00
12.327,89C
0,00

0,00

0,00
14.591,00C
0,00

0,00

0,00
9.148,00C
0,00

0,00
7.292,00C
0,00

0,00

0,00
30.528,00C
0,00

0,00
4.412,00C



24/10/2024
24/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
28/10/2024
28/10/2024
28/10/2024
29/10/2024
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
30/10/2024
31/10/2024
31/10/2024
31/10/2024

O Saldo Total é a soma do Saldo Disponivel e do Saldo Bloqueado.

000481
170851
000784
170851
000497

170851
000859
170851
001026

AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO TOTAL
CD S2 OB55
AP CDB FLX
SALDO FINAL

4.412,00D

7.648,00C
7.648,00D

19.270,00C
19.270,00D
55.427,20C

55.427,20D

4.960,00C
4.960,00D

0,00
0,00
7.648,00C
0,00

0,00
19.270,00C
0,00

0,00

0,00
55.427,20C
0,00

0,00
4.960,00C
0,00

0,00

T
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